Level V BUMS First Semester 2°¢ Supplementary Examination — February - 2025

Time Table

WRITTEN

DATE DAY TIME

SUBJECT

05.02.2025 | Wednesday | 09.00 am.-12.15 p.m. MJ 5103

Moalejat — 111
(Unani Clinical Medicine)

06.02.2025 | Thursday 09.00 am.-12.15 p.m. NQ 5102

Amraze Niswan wa Qabalat-
I

(Unani Gynecology &
Obstetrics)

Imul Atfal —T (Unani

07.02.2025 | Friday 09.00 am.-12.15 p.m. NQ 5101 Paediatrics —I)
Amraz e ain, anf, uzn vo
halg- I
(ENT, Ophthalmology and
10.02.2025 | Monday 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. 1J 510 Orthodontology)

11.02.2025 | Tuesday 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. 1J 5101

Ilmul Jarahat-I
(Unani Surgery)

PRACTICAL CUM VIVA
Ilmul Jarahat-I
(Unani Surgery)
DATE DAY TIME GROUP
1 13.02.2025 | Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards All students

Moalejat — III
(Unani Clinical Medicine)

DATE DAY DATE DAY

14.02.2025 | Friday 14.02.2025 All students

IImulAtfal —T (Unani Paediatrics —I)

DATE DAY TIME GROUP

17.02.2025 . | Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards All students

Amraz e ain, anf ,uzn vo halg- I
(ENT, Ophthalmology and Orthodontology)

DATE DAY TIME GROUP

19.02.2025 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m. onwards All students

Amraze Niswan wa Qabalat-I
(Unani Gynecology & Obstetrics)

DATE DAY TIME GROUP

20.02.2025 | Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards All students
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